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EM / HID / MF / CPU

10,000 users

600

DC12-24V

≤35mA

IP68

129 x 56 x 22mm

Specifications Dimensions(mm)

Card Type

User Capacity

Fingerprint Capacity

Voltage

Standby Current

Operation Current

Waterproof

Read 125KHz EM / HID Card / 13.56MHz Mifare / CPU Card 

(Factory default: EM 125KHz)

Metal backlight keypad

Contains card reader mode. The transmission format could be adjusted by user.

Supports di�erent access ways: Entry by Card + Code or Entry by multi cards

Support master added card and deleted card

User capacity: 10,000 users

Dimension 

56mm

129
m

m

22mm

Waterproof IP68 
Fingerprint Access Control

≤100mA
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