













## KF5

## **Product Advantages**

- Read 125KHz EM / HID Card / 13.56MHz Mifare / CPU Card
- (Factory default: EM 125KHz)
- Metal backlight keypad
- Contains card reader mode. The transmission format could be adjusted by user.
- Supports different access ways: Entry by Card + Code or Entry by multi cards
- Support master added card and deleted card
- · User capacity: 10,000 users

## Specifications

Card Type	EM/HID/MF/CPU
User Capacity	10,000 users
Fingerprint Capacity	600
Voltage	DC12-24V
Standby Current	≤35mA
Operation Current	≤100mA
Waterproof	IP68
Dimension	129 x 56 x 22mm

## Dimensions(mm)



